Wirttembergische Rangliste: 2023

discipline

Sciabola

yob

1926 - 2008

T1
T2
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8

gender ageclass category
Women's Senior Individual
rankingtype nationtype samepoints
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only best result

30.04.2022 Dormagen / Berlin German Championships / The Finals

08.07.2023 Klinzelsau
25.11.2023 Griinwald
08.12.2023 Orléans
12.01.2024 Tunis
01.03.2024 Athens
15.03.2024 Sint Niklaas

rank points initial name

nation clubs

Senior

Championships of Baden Nord-Wirttemberg Senior
Grunwald - time to fence
Grand Prix Nuoma
Grand Prix
Coupe Akropolis

SGK Ladies World Cup

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

calculated-on
17.03.2024. 13:10
transferred points

yob T1 T2 T4 T5T6T7T8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13

324
192
187,5
165
102
96

96

75

45

36

27
27
12

OO0 O OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OOo

all-assigned-competitions

WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau

WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau, DDM serm

Chomutov

WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
WU TSG Eislingen

nation date

2000 72
2000 120
2003 24
2005 24
2005
1999 96
2005 48
2003 48
2004 6

2004

2004
2007
1990

33
30

30
27
27

27
27

ageclass group pointrule

144 36

36 36
37,5108

72
72

18

12
36

12

72

18
36

replaced deleted

o ~No ok~ W

10
11

12
13
14

15

0 GETTE Elisabeth GER
FUNKE Julika GER
WEBER Christine Marie GER
STEMPER Lena GER
NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER
BURKERT Anna-Lena GER
KOBER Josephine GER
STRAUB Fanny GER
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin GER
BECHYNOVA Karolina  CZE
BUCHNER Chayenne GER
KUS Jana GER
FISCHER Karen GER

title city

Deutsche Meisterschaft / Dormagen /

Die Finals Berlin

Landesmeisterschaft

Baden Nord - Kiinzelsau

Wirttemberg

Grinwald - Zeit zu .
Grinwald

fechten

European Circuit Strasbourg

Grand Prix Nuoma Orléans

Grand Prix Tunis

Coupe Akropolis Athens

. Sint
SGK Ladies World Cup Niklaas
Landesmeisterschaft
Baden Nord - Kinzelsau
Wirttemberg
National Circuit Strasbourg
Grinwald - Zeit zu .

Grinwald

fechten
Grand Prix Nuoma Orléans
Grand Prix Tunis
Coupe Akropolis Athens

. Sint
SGK Ladies World Cup Niklaas

GER

GER

GER

FRA
FRA
TUN
GRE

BEL

GER

FRA
GER

FRA
TUN
GRE

BEL

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Markus Hartelt - ARGE_Fechten@web.de

30.04.2022 01.05.2022 Senior

09.07.2022 09.07.2022 Senior

19.11.2022 20.11.2022 Senior

26.11.2022 26.11.2022 Senior
08.12.2022 10.12.2022 Senior
13.01.2023 15.01.2023 Senior
03.03.2023 05.03.2023 Senior

17.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior

08.07.2023 08.07.2023 Senior

21.10.2023 23.10.2023 Senior
25.11.2023 26.11.2023 Senior

08.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior
12.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior
01.03.2024 03.03.2024 Senior

15.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior

1

= N NDNNN PP -

N NDNNN P

DSM

Lv
U17/U20/Senior
IT QB 25%

IT QB 25%
WCI/GP
WCI/GP
WC/GP

WC/GP

LV
U17/U20/Senior
IT QB 25%

IT QB 640/32m

WCIGP
WCI/GP
WCI/GP

WCI/GP

08.07.2023

25.11.2023

21.10.2023
08.12.2023
12.01.2024
01.03.2024

15.03.2024



